$35.00 per 10 ticket ride Karamu School Run AM
$4.00 coin per ride

Please be at bus stop at least
3 minutes to pick up time

Karamu School Run

AM STOPS
7.40am WILSON ROAD- Bus stop (outside COFS, Hawkes Bay)
7.45am WILSON ROAD- Bus stop after Flaxmere Ave
CNBU WILSON ROAD- Old town bus stop just past Arbroath Ave
Right into Peterhead Ave
CNBU LEFT INTO SWANSEA ROAD- Just on left at seat
Right onto Caernarvon Drive
7.50am CAERNARVON DRIVE- Just before Tenby Terrace
7.53am RIGHT INTO CHATHAM ROAD- Just after Amundsen Ave
RIGHT INTO FLAXMERE AVE
7.55am Pick up just after turning right out of Chatham Road
7.57am FLAXMERE AVE- Just before Hove Street
CNBU FLAXMERE AVE- Just before Wilson Road
Straight onto York Road then left at Maraekakaho Road
CNBU RIGHT INTO WALL ROAD- Just before Bledisloe Street
8.02am WALL ROAD- Just before Southland Rd
Left into Southland Road
8.0dam LEFT INTO OLIPHANT ROAD- Just before Florence Street at bus stop
8.06am RIGHT INTO WENTWORTH STREET- 2nd pole
Right into Gordon Road
Left into Kennedy Road
8.08am KENNEDY ROAD- Iimmediately after turning left out of Gordon Road
KENNEDY ROAD- Just before Francis Hicks Ave
Right into Francis Hicks Ave, then left into Townsend Street
8.10am Townsend St (at Park Entrance)
Left into Southampton St
Straight through lights at Maraekakaho Road
8.12am Stop outside Heretaunga Intermediate just past zebra crossing
RIGHT INTO CANNING STREET-
Left into Omahu Road
8.14am RIGHT INTO NOTTINGLEY ROAD- Just past Ballantyne Road
8.15am Nottingly Rd- Just past Frimley Rd
Right Into Lyndhurst ST
left into Pakowhai Rd
8.17am Bus stop outside Gracelands
Right into Frederick Street
8.22am FREDERICK STREET- at Rimu St sign Post
FREDERICK STREET- at Norrie St sign post
8.32am Straight through Karamu Road lights and to arrive at Karamu High School
CNBU = (Currently not being used)

Can be used on request to driver




SustCoach

Waipawa Buses Ltd. Hastings Waipawa Wairoa Taupo

Telephone: (06) 870-8740
Fax: (06) 870-8749
Email:info@wbuses.co.nz

Red Bus Service, Gisborne

PO Box 144 Waipawa

New Zealand

January 2025

Karamu Students, Parents & Caregivers

RE: Karamu school bus fare

The school bus fares are as follows:

10 trip ticket $35.00
Coin fare per trip $4.00 per trip

To purchase tickets:

e Directly from the driver. Correct change is required.

e An alternative is to pay online for a ticket. This needs to been done at least two days prior to

your child requiring the ticket.
The bank account number to do this is:
BNZ
02-0776-0030450-00

Please put in the reference your students name.

We thank you for your custom and look forward to our continued association.

WBL Operations Manager



